DIO2558X
Version 1.1, Aug 2025
www.dioo.com © 2025 Dioo Microcircuits Co., Ltd. JiangsuI
Precision, Low Noise, CMOS, RRIO Operational Amplifier
 Features
 Wide supply range: 2.7 V to 5.5 V
 Unity-gain bandwidth: 18 MHz
 Low offset voltage:

Version 1.1, Aug 2025
www.dioo.com © 2025 Dioo Microcircuits Co., Ltd. JiangsuII
■ Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Top Marking MSL RoHS TA Package
DIO25581SC5 MAYW 3 Green -40 to 125 °C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO25581ASC5 MBYW 3 Green -40 to 125 °C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO25581ST5 MAYW 3 Green -40 to 125 °C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO25581ST6 MAYW 3 Green -40 to 125 °C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO25582MP8 DIOE5HB 3 Green -40 to 125 °C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO25582WL8 E5HB 1 Green -40 to 125 °C WLCSP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO25582MP10 DIOE5HB 3 Green -40 to 125 °C MSOP-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO25582CN8 E5HB 3 Green -40 to 125 °C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO25584SO14 DIOE5HD 3 Green -40 to 125 °C SOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO25584TP14 DIOE5HD 3 Green -40 to 125 °C TSSOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
If you encounter any issue in the process of using the device, please contact our customer
service at marketing@dioo.com or phone us at (+86)-21-62116882. If you have any
improvement suggestions regarding the datasheet, we encourage you to contact our technical
writing team at docs@dioo.com. Your feedback is invaluable for us to provide a better user